
Thinly Sliced Cured Beef, Harissa Sauce, Baby Arugula, Lemon Vinaigrette, 
Feta Cheese 1525 • 1950

Half-Pound Ground Angus Patty, Swiss and Smoked Cheddar Cheeses, 
Caramelized Onions, Tomato Aioli, Grilled Pumpernickel Bread 1675

Patty Melt Sandwich (LUNCH ONLY)

Bresaola Bruschetta 

Sicilian-Style Swordfish
Grilled Swordfish, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Shaved Garlic, Tomatoes, 
Kalamata Olives, Baby Artichokes, Caperberries, White Wine and Butter 2900 

Chicken Roulade

Warm Apple Crostata

Lightly Fried Parmesan-Crusted Chicken Breast Stuffed with Spinach, 
Roasted Red Peppers and Fresh Stracciatella Mozzarella with Garlic 
Mashed Potatoes and Sautéed Baby Carrots 2400

Cinnamon, Raisins, Salted Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Bean Gelato 975

Idaho Potatoes, Bacon, Leeks, Cream, Sour Cream, Cheddar, Green Onions 500 • 725

 

Loaded Baked Potato Soup

Chef’s Featured Soup Available 1/15 - 1/31


